
Scawsby Junior Academy 
Dates for your diary - 2024/2025 

 
Date Event Year/Class Time 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Staff Training Day   

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 School re-opens to pupils  
8.35am 
(gates open 
8.30am)  

Tuesday 17th September 2024 SAT’s Awareness Meeting Year 6 4.45pm 

Wednesday 18th September 2024 Choir rehearsals start Sports Hall 
3:15pm – 
5:00pm 

Wednesday 25th September 2024 M & M Productions  Year 4/5/6  

Thursday 3rd October 2024 School Photographs (Individual) All Years  

Tuesday 15th October 2024 Visit to Eden Camp Year 6 All Day 

Wednesday 16th October 2024 Flu Vaccinations   

Friday 25th October 2024 
School closes to staff & pupils at the end 
of the day for Autumn Half Term 

All Years 3.10pm 

Monday 4th November 2024 Staff Training Day   

Tuesday 5th November 2024 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 
8.35am 
 

Tuesday 12th November 2024 Flu Vaccinations (catch-up)   

Monday 18th November 2024 
Open Evening All Years Phone calls 

3:40-
5:30pm 

Tuesday 19th November 2024 

Open Evening All Years In person 

3:40-
5:30pm 
 

Monday 2nd December 2024 Panto visit All Years  

Tuesday 3rd December 2024 Panto visit All Years  

Tuesday 10th December 2024 Christmas Coffee Morning/Choir  tbc 

Thursday 12th December 2024 Christmas Lunch/Christmas Jumper Day All Years tbc 

Thursday 19th December 2024 Christmas Parties PM All years 

Friday 20th December 2024 
School closes to staff & pupils at the end 
of the day for Christmas break 

All Years 3.10pm 

Monday 6th January 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 
8.35am 
 

Tuesday 7th January 2025 Swimming Commences Year 4  

Wednesday 8th January 2025 Young Voices Concert Choir See letter 

Friday 14th February 2025 
School closes to staff & pupils at the end 
of the day for Half Term 

 3.10pm 

Monday 24th February 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 
8.35am 
 

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day   

Monday 24th March 2025 Open Evening All Years 
Phonecall 
4:00-
5:30pm 

Tuesday 25th March 2025 Open Evening All Years 

In person 

4:00-
5:30pm 
 

Tuesday 25th March 2025 Last Swimming Session Year 4  

Friday 28th March 2025 
School closes to pupils & staff at the end 
of the day  

All Years 3.10pm 

Monday 14th April 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 8.35am 



Thursday 17th April 2025 
School closes to pupils & staff at the end 
of the day for the Easter Holiday 

All Years 3.10pm 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 8.35am 

Friday 2nd May 2025 
School closes to staff & pupils at the end 
of the day for May Day 

All Years 3.10pm 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 8.35am 

Monday 12th May 2025 SAT’s week commences Year 6  

Wednesday 21st May 2025 Class Photographs All Years  

Friday 23rd May 2025 
School closes to pupils & Staff at the end 
of the day for Spring Half Term 

All Years 3.10pm 

Monday 2nd June 2025 School re-opens to staff & pupils  All Years 8.35am 

Wednesday 11th June 2025 Sports Day All Years 1:15pm 

Tuesday 24th June 2025 Summer Fayre All Years PM 

Wednesday 25th June 2025 Reserve Sports Day All Years 1:15pm 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 Visit to Go Ape Year 6 All Day 

Tuesday 1st July 2025 New to Year 3 Parents Meeting Year 2 5pm 

Wednesday 2nd July 2025 School Production   

Thursday 3rd July 2025 School Production   

Monday 7th July 2025 Possible Transition Week   

Monday 14th July 2025 Reports to Parents All Years  

Tuesday 15th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6  

Wednesday 16th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers Assembly Year 6  

Friday 18th July 2025 Year 6 Leavers party Year 6 PM 

Friday 18th July 2025 
School closes to pupils at the end of the 
day for the summer break 

All Years 3.10pm 

Monday 21st July 2025 Staff Training Day (Disaggregated)   

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Staff Training Day (Disaggregated)   

Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Staff Training Day (Disaggregated)   

 
Please keep this diary of events for future reference. 

Please note, these dates may be subject to change. 


